Cast Iron, Ni-Resist or Silver Series XL
Series 4001 4 Roller
Cast Iron, Ni-Resist or Silver Series XL
Series 4101 4 Roller
65
• Port size: 3⁄4" NPT
• Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C
• Housing: Cast Iron (C), Ni-Resist (N) or Silvercast (XL)

• Rotor: Cast Iron, Ni-Resist or Silvercast
• Weight: 5 lbs./2.3 kg
Order Information
Order Information
Model Number Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max BAR Max RPM Shaft Output
U.S Metric Shaft
4101C 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 5⁄8” 15.9 mm solid
4101C-H 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 1⁄2” 12.7 mm hollow
4101N 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 5⁄8” 15.9 mm solid
4101N-H 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 1⁄2” 12.7 mm hollow
4101XL 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 5⁄8” 15.9 mm solid
4101XL-H 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 1⁄2” 12.7 mm hollow
Model Number Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max BAR Max RPM Shaft Output
U.S Metric Shaft
4001C 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 5⁄8” 15.9 mm solid
4001C-H 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 1⁄2” 12.7 mm hollow
4001 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 5⁄8” 15.9 mm solid
4001N-H 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 1⁄2” 12.7 mm hollow
4001XL 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 5⁄8” 15.9 mm solid
4001XL-H 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 1⁄2” 12.7 mm hollow
Teflon® rollers - Add Suffix “T2” - (i.e.: 4001C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffix “T3” - (i.e.: 4001C-T3).
Reverse rotation* - Add Suffix “R” - (i.e.: 4001C-R).
Teflon® rollers - Add Suffix “T2” - (i.e.: 4101C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffix “T3” - (i.e.: 4101C-T3).
Reverse rotation*  -Add Suffix “R” - (i.e.: 4101C-R).
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours and Co.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont. Hypro® is a registered trademark of Pentair.
ROLLER PUM
PS